ANINE CARE NTROL
[ C C & CONTRO

Intakes between 7/1/2021 and 7/31/2021

WHITE CHIHUAHUA SH/RAT TERRIER

CONFISCATE
Kennel # AID# Intake Due Out Sex __ Age Name Description
~7/29/2021 / RTO A034752 07/29/21  08/14/21 M GRAY / SILVER MIN PINSCHER MIX
122 A034423 07/28/21  08/12/21 N 12Y RUFFALO GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL
~7/27/2021 / RTO A034732 07/26/21  07/30/21 M EDDIE YELLOW LABRADOR RETR /GOLDEN
RETR
~7/22/2021/ A034654 07/21/21  08/04/21 M TAN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
TRANSFER
~7/21/2021 / RTO A028663 07/19/21  07/19/22 M 5Y ROMEO BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL
~7/20/2021 / RTO A034588 07/17/21  07/24/21 M 15W BUSTER BLACK /WHITE SHIH TZU MIX
041 A034474 07/08/21  07/17/21 N 3Y SKIP BLACK PIT BULL
__7/8/2021 / RTO A034434 07/03/21  07/09/21 M 1Y 7M KING BROWN PIT BULL MIX
DISPO REQ
Kennel # AID# Intake _Due Out _Sex _ Age Name Description
_7/24/2021/ A034704 07/23/21  07/23/21 F GRAY PIT BULL
DISPOSAL
_7/21/2021 / A034620 07/20/21  07/20/21 F BROWN PIT BULL
DISPOSAL
~7/17/2021 / DOA A034581 07/17/21  07/17/21
~7/11/2021 / DISPOSAL  A034511 07/11/21  07/11/21 S 16Y DIAMOND BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL
~7/10/2021/ A034502 07/10/21  07/10/21 8M BUSTER BROWN PIT BULL
DISPOSAL
~7/11/2021 / DISPOSAL  A034486 07/09/21  07/09/21 M 12Y POPCORN WHITE POMERANIAN / POODLE MIN
~7/9/2021 / DISPOSAL A034470 07/08/21  07/08/21 F WHITE PIT BULL
~7/7/2021 / DISPOSAL A034456 07/07/21  07/07/21 F 13W GRAY PIT BULL
EUTH REQ
Kennel # AID# Intake Due Out _Sex _ Age Name Description
_7/29/2021 / EUTH A034746 07/29/21  07/29/21 M 11Y oTIS GRAY / BROWN AKITA
_7/29/2021 / EUTH A034749 07/29/21  07/29/21 M 5Y TORRO BLACK PIT BULL
_7/28/2021 / EUTH A034743 07/28/21  07/28/21 M 13Y JOHNNY WALKE BR BRINDLE / WHITE BOXER
_7/28/2021 / EUTH A034739 07/28/21  07/28/21 M QY BRUTUS

Page 1 of 12

BROWN / TRICOLOR ST BERNARD RGH
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gone Intakes between 7/1/2021 and 7/31/2021 (continued)

_7/28/2021 / EUTH A034740 07/28/21  07/28/21 F 14Y 1ZZzY BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX
_7/26/2021 / EUTH A034725 07/26/21  07/26/21 F 2Y MARLEY BR BRINDLE MASTIFF
_7/26/2021 / EUTH A034726 07/26/21  07/26/21 F 14Y MINNIE BROWN GERM SHEPHERD
_7/23/2021 / EUTH A034706 07/23/21  07/23/21 M 14Y KODA BEAR BLACK BEARDED COLLIE / CHOW CHOW
016 A034686 07/22/21  08/01/21 S 8M LUCY BLACK/TAN GERM SHEPHERD QUARANTINE
_7/22/2021 / EUTH A034674 07/22/21  08/02/21 S 4Y CALLIE GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL
~7/22/2021 / EUTH A028663 07/21/21  07/29/21 M 5Y ROMEO BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL
_7/20/2021 / EUTH A034622 07/20/21  07/20/21 M 13Y LUCKY WHITE / TAN SHIH TZU
~7/20/2021 / EUTH A034619 07/20/21  07/20/21 M 15Y BANDIT WHITE / GRAY SHIH TZU
~7/19/2021 / EUTH A034605 07/19/21  07/19/21 M 13Y BROWN GERM SHEPHERD
_7/19/2021 / EUTH A034594 07/19/21  07/19/21 M 10M ASHTRO BR BRINDLE / WHITE GERM SHEPHERD /
PIT BULL
~7/17/2021 / EUTH A034582 07/17/21  07117/21 F 12Y MAGGIE BROWN CHIHUAHUA SH
__7/17/2021 / EUTH A034583 07/17/21  07/17/21 M 1Y CHASE BR BRINDLE BOXER
_7/12/2021 / EUTH A034517 07/12/21  07/12/121 M 4M MAN TAN PIT BULL
__7111/2021 / EUTH A028748 07/11/21  07/11/21 N 2Y SCOOBY ORANGE / WHITE BOXER MIX
~7/9/2021 / EUTH A034482 07/09/21  07/09/21 N 3Y MAX RED PIT BULL
~7/9/2021 / EUTH A034484 07/09/21  07/09/21 F 12Y CANDY BL BRINDLE BOXER
__7/7/2021 | EUTH A034461 07/07/21  07/08/21 M 1Y HURCULES BLACK /WHITE PIT BULL
__7/7/2021 | EUTH A034453 07/07/21  07/07/21 F 18Y TWEET BLACK / GRAY SCOT TERRIER MIX
~7/6/2021 / EUTH A034449 07/06/21  07/06/21 N 1Y CHICO CREAM CHIHUAHUA LH/ YORKSHIRE
TERR
~ O-F A034451 07/06/21  07/12/21 S 4y CHARLIE GRAY PIT BULL MIX
~7/2/2021 / EUTH A034417 07/02/21  07/02/21 M 10Y MYZ TAN / WHITE BULLDOG
~194S A033166 07/02/21  07/03/21 N 2Y BEAR BLACK /WHITE CHIHUAHUA SH NEED RESCU
FOSTER
Kennel # AID# Intake Due Out _Sex _ Age Name Description
_7/31/2021 / A033411 07/31/21  07/31/21 S 3Y TULLY BLACK /WHITE PIT BULL MIX
ADOPTION
~7/31/2021 / A033553 07/31/21  07/31/21 N 3Y WADE BL BRINDLE PIT BULL
ADOPTION
_7/31/2021/ A033895 07/31/21  07/31/21 N 3Y BRUTUS WHITE / BR BRINDLE PIT BULL
ADOPTION
~7/31/2021/ A034316 07/31/21  07/31/21 N 1Y 2M SAFARI ORANGE / WHITE RHOD RIDGEBACK MIX
ADOPTION
012 A034362 07/31/21  07/31/21 S 1Y 1M GERTRUD GRAY PIT BULL
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gone
__7/30/2021 1

ADOPTION

_7/30/2021 1

ADOPTION

7/29/2021 /

ADOPTION

_7/29/2021 1

ADOPTION

 7/28/2021/

ADOPTION

_ 7/28/2021 1

ADOPTION

123
7/28/2021/

ADOPTION
_7/28/2021 / RTO

_ A26
712712021 1

ADOPTION
_7/29/2021 | FOSTER

_7/27/2021 1

ADOPTION

 7/26/2021 /

ADOPTION

_7/26/2021 /

ADOPTION
_7/29/2021 | FOSTER

101
_ 164A
 7/28/2021/

ADOPTION

7/23/2021/

ADOPTION

_7/24/2021/

ADOPTION

 7/23/2021/

ADOPTION

_7122/2021/

ADOPTION

7/23/2021/

ADOPTION

_7/22/2021 1

ADOPTION

_7/22/2021/

ADOPTION
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A034467

A034469

A033951

A034540

A033886

A034251

A034265
A034390

A034649
A032516
A033278

A033766
A033859

A032526

A034418

A034571
A034355
A034383
A034479

A031533

A034380

A034538

A030996

A034179

A034299

A034350

07/30/21

07/30/21

07/29/21

07/29/21

07/28/21

07/28/21

07/28/21
07/28/21

07/27/21
07/27/21
07/27/21

07/27/21
07/27/21

07/26/21

07/26/21

07/26/21
07/25/21
07/25/21
07/25/21

07/23/21

07/23/21

07/23/21

07/22/21

07/22/21

07/22/21

07/22/21

Intakes between 7/1/2021 and 7/31/2021 (continued)

07/30/21

07/30/21

07/29/21

07/29/21

07/28/21

07/28/21

07/28/21
07/28/21

07/27/21
07/28/21
07/27/21

07/27/21
07/27/21

07/26/21

07/26/21

07/26/21
07/25/21
07/25/21
07/25/21

07/23/21

07/23/21

07/23/21

07/22/21

07/22/21

07/22/21

07/22/21

S

N

2Y

™

3Y

5M

2Y

1Y

2Y
2Y

2Y
5Y
2Y

1Y 4M
2Y

2Y

4Y

oM
2Y
2Y
8Y

3Y

1Y 1M

™

8Y

5Y

1Y 2M

2Y

THUMBELINA

RANGER

BUNNY

FRANCO

ARI

GEMMA

FARRAH
JAZZ

BEAR

THE BURGLAR

JUNE

SIMON
PARKER

JODI

HUNTRESS

MARTINA
OLIVE
TESS
HAROLD

KNIGHT

KIWI

CRUZ

BRUTUS

BELLA

SWEET PEA

MIDAS

GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL

BR BRINDLE / BLACK MASTIFF

BLACK /WHITE CHIHUAHUA SH

BLACK SCHNAUZER STAND MIX

BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL

BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

SABLE / WHITE GERM SHEPHERD MIX
BR BRINDLE PIT BULL MIX

RED / WHITE SIBERIAN HUSKY
BLACK /WHITE PIT BULL
BR BRINDLE PIT BULL MIX

TAN / WHITE PIT BULL
WHITE / ORANGE PIT BULL

TAN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

BLACK/TAN GERM SHEPHERD

BR BRINDLE PIT BULL MIX
GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL

TAN / WHITE BEAGLE / PIT BULL
TAN COCKER SPAN

BLACK YORKSHIRE TERR

BLACK LABRADOR RETR/PIT BULL

BROWN / BLACK MASTIFF MIX

GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

BLACK /WHITE SIBERIAN HUSKY MIX

BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL MIX

BLACK /WHITE GERM SHEPHERD MIX
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gone
_7122/2021/

ADOPTION
_7/22/2021 1
ADOPTION
_7/21/2021/
ADOPTION
712172021 1
ADOPTION
_7/21/2021/
ADOPTION

_7/22/2021 / FOSTER
_7/21/2021 / FOSTER

7/23/2021/
ADOPTION
7/20/2021 /
TRANSFER
 7117/2021
ADOPTION
71712021
ADOPTION
 7117/2021
ADOPTION

_7/25/2021 | FOSTER

_ A-10

_7/22/2021 1
ADOPTION

_7/25/2021 /| FOSTER
_7/16/2021 / FOSTER

_7/22/2021/
ADOPTION

_7/14/2021 / FOSTER

_ A02

_7/14/2021 / FOSTER

~_160A

_7/9/2021/RTO
_7/12/2021 / FOSTER
___7/7/2021 / ADOPTION
___7/7/2021 / ADOPTION
__7/7/2021 / ADOPTION
__7/6/2021 / ADOPTION
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A034351

A034464

A033730

A034148

A034463

A032803
A033951
A034195

A034357

A034206

A034231

A034263

A033724
A034250
A033866

A032516
A033859
A033941

A034179
A033415
A033724
A034272
A034406
A033866
A028678
A034227
A034300
A031595

07/22/21

07/22/21

07/21/21

07/21/21

07/21/21

07/20/21
07/20/21
07/20/21

07/20/21

07/17/21

07/17/21

07/17/21

07/15/21
07/15/21
07/13/21

07/12/21
07/12/21
07/12/21

07/12/21
07/11/21
07/10/21
07/10/21
07/09/21
07/08/21
07/07/21
07/07/21
07/07/21
07/06/21

Intakes between 7/1/2021 and 7/31/2021 (continued)

07/22/21

07/22/21

07/21/21

07/21/21

07/21/21

07/20/21
07/20/21
07/20/21

07/20/21

07/17/21

07/17/21

07/17/21

07/15/21
07/15/21
07/13/21

07/12/21
07/12/21
07/12/21

07/12/21
07/11/21
07/10/21
07/10/21
07/09/21
07/08/21
07/07/21
07/07/21
07/07/21
07/06/21

S

S

=z

w o n Z no n 2 Z no no onm

1Y 1M

1Y 1M

2Y

1Y 2M

2Y

1Y 5M
3Y
3Y

1Y

1Y 2M

1Y 2M

1Y 3M
2Y
1Y 1M

5Y
2Y
QY

5Y
1Y 2M
1Y 3M
1Y
1Y 6M
1Y 1M
5Y
™

2Y

LAIKA

SHE-RA

DARTH

CAIN

HIPHOP

CERO
BUNNY
GRETA

TOSCA

MARVEL

KUMAR

BARON

GINGER
MARCO
CHARISMA

THE BURGLAR
PARKER
KOFI

BELLA

TINA

GINGER
TOTINOS

BLU
CHARISMA
BELLA
HEFNER
FRESCHETTA
EZRA

BLACK /WHITE GERM SHEPHERD

BROWN BOXER

BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

WHITE / BROWN CANE CORSO/PIT BULL

GRAY PIT BULL

WHITE / BROWN PIT BULL MIX
BLACK /WHITE CHIHUAHUA SH
WHITE / ORANGE PIT BULL

TAN / WHITE PIT BULL

GRAY /BROWN CHINESE SHARPEI /
DOBERMAN PINSCH
WHITE / GRAY AM PIT BULL TER MIX

BR BRINDLE PIT BULL MIX

WHITE / BROWN PIT BULL MIX
TAN / WHITE PIT BULL
TAN / WHITE BOXER / BEAGLE

BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL
WHITE / ORANGE PIT BULL
RED PIT BULL

BLACK /WHITE SIBERIAN HUSKY MIX
BL BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL

WHITE / BROWN PIT BULL MIX

BLACK /WHITE PIT BULL

BLUE / WHITE AMERICAN STAFF MIX
TAN / WHITE BOXER / BEAGLE

BR BRINDLE AMERICAN STAFF
BLACK/BROWN CHIHUAHUA SH
BLACK CHIHUAHUA LH / SCHIPPERKE
BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
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Intakes between 7/1/2021 and 7/31/2021 (continued)

BLACK /WHITE POODLE STND / BORDER

BR BRINDLE / WHITE GERM SHEPHERD /

gone
_7/6/2021/ADOPTION ~ A033898  07/06/21 07/06/21 N  12W BARNEY BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL
_7/6/2021/ADOPTION ~ A034243  07/06/21 07/06/21 S 1Y CEDAR BLACK LABRADOR RETR
_7/5/2021/ADOPTION ~ A033899  07/05/21 07/0521 N  12W FRED BLACK / WHITE PIT BULL
_7/2/2021/ADOPTION ~ A033181  07/02/21 07/02/21 N  2Y NAVARRE WHITE / ORANGE PIT BULL MIX
_716/2021 / FOSTER A033866  07/02/21 07/02/21 S 1Y 1M CHARISMA TAN / WHITE BOXER / BEAGLE
_7/2/2021/ADOPTION ~ A033943  07/02/21 07/02/21 S  3Y MILEENA GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL
_7/19/2021/ FOSTER A033886  07/01/21 07/01/21 S  2Y ARI BLACK / WHITE PIT BULL
_7/2/2021/ADOPTION  A034261  07/01/21 07/01/21 S 1Y 2M MRS. PUFF
COLLIE
OWNER SUR
Kennel # AlID# Intake Due Out Sex _Age Name Description
004 A034767  07/31/21 08/01/21 F  3Y FENDI BL BRINDLE BULLMASTIFF
_ 7/28/2021/ A034672  07/22/21 07/25/21 N 3Y TYSON CREAM NORWICH TERRIER
ADOPTION
003 A034678  07/22/21  07/25)21 F LILLY GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL
007 A034690  07/22/21 07/25/21 N 1Y 1M CHEVY BR BRINDLE PIT BULL
_7/29/2021/ EUTH A034598  07/19/21 07/21/21 M 2Y BOSCO BLACK PIT BULL MIX
_7/127/2021/ A014761  07/19/21 07/21/21 N 6Y BUDDY ORANGE / WHITE PIT BULL
ADOPTION
__7/19/2021/RTO A034594  07/18/21 07/25/21 M 10M ASHTRO
PIT BULL
_7/23/2021/ FOSTER A034591  07/18/21  07/19/21 4y PEANUT TAN CHIHUAHUA SH
_7/15/2021/ EUTH A034536  07/13/21 07/14/32 N 7Y BEAR BLACK BULLMASTIFF / BULL TERRIER
7127120211 A031052  07/13/21  07/14/21 2y SAGE (BETTY) BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL
ADOPTION
_T7122/2021/ A034508  07/11/21  07/14)21 N 3Y POLO YELLOW SIBERIAN HUSKY MIX
TRANSFER
_7114/2021/ A034476  07/08/21 07/09/21 N  17W JAKE BROWN / BLACK YORKSHIRE TERR
ADOPTION
_7/16/2021/ EUTH A034465  07/07/21  07/10/21 6Y DOGGY TAN PIT BULL
_ 7I24/2021/ A034427  07/03/21  07/18/21 1Y 1M MERLOT ORANGE / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
ADOPTION
___T7/1/2021/ FOSTER A034406  07/01/21  07/01/21 1Y 6M BLU BLUE / WHITE AMERICAN STAFF MIX
_T1M1/2021/ A034402  07/01/21 07/02121 N 12Y ROSCOE TAN PARSON RUSS TER MIX

ADOPTION
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Intakes between 7/1/2021 and 7/31/2021 (continued)

CREAM POODLE STND / GOLDEN RETR

WHITE / TAN CHIHUAHUA SH / PARSON

gone

RETURN

Kennel # AID# Intake Due Out _Sex _ Age Name Description
_7/31/2021/ A034380  07/30/21 07/30/21 S 1Y 1M KIwI BLACK LABRADOR RETR/PIT BULL

ADOPTION
 A22 A033866  07/27/21  07/27/21 1Y 1M CHARISMA TAN / WHITE BOXER / BEAGLE
A7 A034195  07/26/21  07/26/21 3y GRETA WHITE / ORANGE PIT BULL
_7/25/2021/ A034163  07/22/21  07/23/21 10M FOzzY
ADOPTION

_7/24/2021/ FOSTER A034355  07/15/21  07/15/21 2Y OLIVE GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL
_7/7/2021 /EUTH A033010  07/07/21  07/08/21 5Y SCHNAPPS GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL

STRAY

Kennel # AID# Intake Due Out _Sex _Age Name Description
17 A034765  07/31/21  08/04/21 F BROWN / WHITE BASENJI MIX
~ Go1 A034766  07/31/21  08/04/21 M BROWN PIT BULL MIX
~ Go6 A034768  07/31/21  08/04/21 F WHITE / BROWN PIT BULL MIX
~188S A034753 07/30/21  08/03/21 M

RUSS TER
~ 133 A034754  07/30/21  08/03/21 M GRAY / WHITE STAFFORDSHIRE MIX
~ 005 A034755  07/30/21  08/03/21 M GRAY PIT BULL
o7 A034756  07/30/21  08/03/21 F RED / BRN TIGER PIT BULL
_7/30/2021/ RTO A034757  07/30/21  08/03/21 M 3y COOPER BROWN / WHITE ENG COONHOUND
~ 120 A034758  07/30/21 08/03/21 F BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL
_7I/31/2021/RTO A034764  07/30/21 08/03/21 F 8M KOALA GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
_7/30/2021/RTO A034744  07/29/21 08/02/21 N 3Y TRIGGER BLACK / BROWN GERM SHEPHERD
_ 017 A034745  07/29/21  08/02/21 M TAN / WHITE PIT BULL
__175P A034747  07/29/21  08/02/21 M BLACK / WHITE LABRADOR RETR/
SCHNAUZER STAND

_7I31/2021/RTO A034750  07/29/21  08/02/21 F ™ SELENE BR BRINDLE / WHITE BOXER
_ 015 A034751  07/29/21  08/02/21 F 1Y 1M BLACK / WHITE PIT BULL
_7/28/2021/RTO A034738  07/28/21  08/01/21 M BEAU TAN / WHITE BLOODHOUND
_on A030653  07/28/21  08/01/21 M 8y DIESEL BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL
~_ 010 A033892  07/28/21 08/12/21 M OPTIMUS BLACK GERM SHEPHERD
182 A034741  07/28/21 08/01/21 F BLACK / WHITE PIT BULL
_ FOSTER A034742  07/28/21  08/01/21 M TAN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
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gone
_7/27/2021 / RTO

136
180
107
097
043
096
094

_7/25/2021 / RTO
_7/25/2021 / RTO

7/31/2021/
ADOPTION
013

_7/24/2021 /| RTO
_7/24/2021 /| RTO
_7/24/2021 | RTO

713172021/
ADOPTION
_7/26/2021 / RTO

009
130
051
_7/26/2021 / RTO

_ 052

_ 042
_7/23/2021 / RTO
~204C
_7/22/2021 / RTO
~7/26/2021 / RTO
__006
~7/22/2021 /| RTO
~7/21/2021 / RTO
~7/21/2021 / RTO
~7/22/2021 / RTO
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A030000
A034733
A034734
A034735
A034736
A034737
A034729
A034730

A034721
A034722
A034723

A034716
A034717
A034718
A034719
A034720

A034714
A034715
A034705
A034699
A032520

A034694
A034697
A034698
A034683
A034669
A013898
A034656
A034667
A034650
A034651
A034652

07/27/21
07/27/21
07/27/21
07/27/21
07/27/21
07/27/21
07/26/21
07/26/21

07/25/21
07/25/21
07/25/21

07/24/21
07/24/21
07/24/21
07/24/21
07/24/21

07/23/21
07/23/21
07/23/21
07/23/21
07/23/21

07/22/21
07/22/21
07/22/21
07/22/21
07/22/21
07/22/21
07/21/21
07/21/21
07/21/21
07/21/21
07/21/21

Intakes between 7/1/2021 and 7/31/2021 (continued)

08/11/21
07/31/21
07/31/21
08/02/21
07/31/21
07/31/21
07/30/21
08/01/21

07/29/21
07/29/21
07/29/21

07/28/21
07/28/21
07/31/21
07/31/21
07/28/21

07/27/21
07/27/21
07/27/21
07/27/21
08/07/21

07/26/21
07/26/21
07/29/21
07/26/21
07/26/21
07/28/21
07/25/21
07/25/21
07/25/21
07/25/21
07/25/21

M
M
F

pd m Z 2 m m T

Z nmn Z m

= v m m Z

=T n 2222222 0o

9Y

8Y

4Y

4y
9y
8M

7Y
2Y
2Y
15W

1Y 1M

1Y 1M
2Y
0D
8Y

6Y

4Y

NICK

RALPH

LUNA
ICHIGO
JIGGY

DAISY
CANE
DIAMOND
PUMPKIN

DUSTY

VELMA
BLUE

GEMMA
VANNA
COCO
CHUNK
BIKER
BOSS MAN

LOUI'V
CHARLIE
PEANUT
VADER

GRAY SIBERIAN HUSKY

FAWN / BLACK PIT BULL / MASTIFF
GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
BLACK /WHITE PUG /BEAGLE
GRAY PIT BULL MIX

ORANGE / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
BLACK/WHITE BOSTON TERRIER

WHITE / BLACK PARSON RUSS TER/
BEAGLE
BLACK / GRAY WOLF HYBRID

BLACK / GRAY WOLF HYBRID
WHITE / TAN CHIHUAHUA LH MIX

BROWN PIT BULL
WHITE MALTESE
BROWN /TAN PIT BULL
TAN PIT BULL

BR BRINDLE PIT BULL

WHITE / BROWN AKITA

TAN PIT BULL MIX

FAWN / BLACK PRESA CANARIO
WHITE / ORANGE PIT BULL

BROWN / WHITE SIBERIAN HUSKY / PIT

BULL
BLACK /WHITE PIT BULL

GRAY PIT BULL

CHOCOLATE / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
WHITE / BLACK CHIHUAHUA SH
BLACK /BROWN GERM SHEPHERD
TAN / WHITE MASTIFF MIX
BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL

BR BRINDLE PIT BULL

BLACK / ORANGE CAVALIER SPAN
TAN / WHITE BEAGLE MIX
BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL MIX
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gone Intakes between 7/1/2021 and 7/31/2021 (continued)

_7/28/2021 / FOSTER A034653 07/21/21  07/25/21 S QY MORGAN BLACK /BROWN YORKSHIRE TERR

_ 135 A034624 07/20/21  07/24/21 S oM NAADIA BROWN / WHITE AKITA

_7/20/2021 / DOA A034632 07/20/21  07/20/21 N BLACK/WHITE LABRADOR RETR MIX

_7131/2021/ A034640 07/20/21  07/26/21 N 3Y KOBE B GRAY / WHITE SIBERIAN HUSKY
ADOPTION

_7/23/2021 /| RTO A034649 07/20/21  07/24/21 S 2Y BEAR RED / WHITE SIBERIAN HUSKY

_7/29/2021 1 A034599 07/19/21  07/23/21 S 2Y RASPBERRY TRICOLOR DACHSHUND / BEAGLE
ADOPTION

_7/28/2021/ A034600 07/19/21  07/23/21 F WHITE / BLACK PIT BULL / DALMATIAN
TRANSFER

_ 126 A034602 07/19/21  07/23/21 F 1Y 1M ROXIE TAN PIT BULL

__7/20/2021 / RTO A034603 07/19/21  07/23/21 M BO BLACK PIT BULL MIX

__7/20/2021 / RTO A034604 07/19/21  07/23/21 M PRINCE BLACK POODLE MIN MIX

_7131/2021/ A034596 07/19/21  07/23/21 N 8M SIMBA BROWN /WHITE BOXER MIX
ADOPTION

_7/19/2021 / EUTH A034597 07/19/21  07/23/21 M TAN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

__ BONDING_2 A034592 07/18/21  07/22/21 S 10Y SUNSHINE TAN PIT BULL MIX

179 A034593 07/18/21  07/22/21 S 3Y LIANE WHITE PIT BULL

_7/28/2021 1 A034590 07/18/21  07/22/21 F BLACK/WHITE SIBERIAN HUSKY
TRANSFER

__ 070 A034589 07/17/21  07/21/21 N 2Y HENRY WHITE / BROWN AUST CATTLE DOG MIX

_7/18/2021 / RTO A034584 07/17/21  07/21/21 M 2Y THEO TRICOLOR AUST SHEPHERD MIX

_7/27/2021 | EUTH A034585 07/17/21  07/21/21 F GRAY PIT BULL MIX

124 A034586 07/17/21  07/21/21 N 1Y 1M GHOST WHITE GERM SHEPHERD / SIBERIAN

HUSKY

__ OB A034578 07/17/21  07/21/21 N 2Y KELZ RED LABRADOR RETR

_7/19/2021 / DIED A034579 07/17/21  07/21/21 M BROWN /WHITE PIT BULL MIX

_ 128 A034580 07/17/21  07/21/21 N 1Y 1M FRED BL BRINDLE PIT BULL MIX

_7/28/2021/ A034573 07/16/21  07/20/21 N 1Y 1M BARNEY BROWN /WHITE BOXER /PIT BULL
TRANSFER

__ 10 A034574 07/16/21  07/20/21 F TAN PIT BULL

132 A034576 07/16/21  07/20/21 M ZILLA BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

_7/15/2021 / EUTH A034562 07/15/21  07/15/21 M BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL

_ 081 A034563 07/15/21  07/19/21 S 3Y MANDY TAN / WHITE PIT BULL

_7119/2021 / RTO A034564 07/15/21  07/19/21 M 6Y BURGER BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL

_7/20/2021 1 A034565 07/15/21  07/19/21 M WHITE / BLACK BOXER MIX
TRANSFER

__7/15/2021 / DOA A034569 07/15/21  07/15/21 F BLUE PIT BULL
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gone
0

 7/25/2021 / FOSTER
109

_7/114/2021 /| RTO
_7/114/2021 /| RTO

__7/20/2021 1
TRANSFER
_7/21/2021 / EUTH

 7/22/2021 / FOSTER
 7/21/2021 / FOSTER
181

_ 7/23/2021 / FOSTER
087

_ 7/14/2021 / RTO
116

~ 7/21/2021 / EUTH

_ 7/13/2021/ RTO
0D

7/31/2021/
ADOPTION
 7/22/2021/
ADOPTION
7/23/2021/
TRANSFER
_7/23/2021 / RTO

108
 7/13/2021 / RTO

712412021 /
ADOPTION
oY

_7/15/2021 / RTO
o027

7/29/2021 /
ADOPTION
 7/11/2021 / RTO

_7/12/2021 / RTO
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A034570
A034571
A016124

A030541
A034543
A034549

A034559
A034537
A034538
A034539
A034540
A034541
A034542
A034531
A034532
A034533
A034534
A034535

A034519

A034521

A034522
A034523
A034524
A034525

A034513
A034514
A034515
A034516

A034508
A034509

07/15/21
07/15/21
07/15/21

07/14/21
07/14/21
07/14/21

07/14/21
07/13/21
07/13/21
07/13/21
07/13/21
07/13/21
07/13/21
07/13/21
07/13/21
07/13/21
07/13/21
07/13/21

07/12/21

07/12/21

07/12/21
07/12/21
07/12/21
07/12/21

07/12/21
07/12/21
07/12/21
07/12/21

07/11/21
07/11/21

Intakes between 7/1/2021 and 7/31/2021 (continued)

07/19/21
07/19/21
07/21/21

07/29/21
07/18/21
07/20/21

07/18/21
07/17/21
07/17/21
07/17/21
07/17/21
07/17/21
07/17/21
07/17/21
07/17/21
07/17/21
07/17/21
07/17/21

07/16/21

07/16/21

07/16/21
07/16/21
07/27/21
07/16/21

07/16/21
07/16/21
07/16/21
07/16/21

07/18/21
07/15/21
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w o nmn Z v 2 n Z n Z Z T pd

b4

w n 2 on w mnm Z =2 w

P4

M
Y

6Y
5Y
5Y

™
™
1Y 1M
5M
4Y

3Y

3Y
2Y

1Y 1M

13Y

1Y 1M

2Y
1Y 1M

1Y 1M
16W
1Y 1M
oM

3Y
10M

MARTINA
SUGAR

ZEUS
ANGEL
SPARKY

CLIFF
CRUZ
MAGGIE
FRANCO
LUCILE
MISKA
VALENTINA

CALLIE MAY
ARIYA
DARCY

MIYAGI

BUG

TIM
GIANNIS
LUCY
MILAN

SANSA
CHARLIE
CALLIE
HARPER

POLO
STONEY

BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL
BR BRINDLE PIT BULL MIX

BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL/LABRADOR
RETR
BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL

TAN / WHITE PIT BULL
TAN BOXER MIX

TAN PIT BULL

BLACK/WHITE CHINESE SHARPEI MIX
BROWN / BLACK MASTIFF MIX
ORANGE / WHITE PIT BULL

BLACK SCHNAUZER STAND MIX
GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL

RED / WHITE SIBERIAN HUSKY
BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL

BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL
BLACK/BROWN GERM SHEPHERD MIX
BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL MIX

WHITE / BROWN CHIHUAHUA SH

TAN POMERANIAN MIX

BLACK/TAN CHIHUAHUA SH

BLACK LABRADOR RETR/PIT BULL
BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL

WHITE / BLACK DALMATIAN
BLACK/BROWN GERM SHEPHERD

BLACK/BROWN PIT BULL
BLACK AUST SHEPHERD MIX
BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL
BLACK /WHITE BOXER MIX

YELLOW SIBERIAN HUSKY MIX
BROWN /WHITE PIT BULL
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gone Intakes between 7/1/2021 and 7/31/2021 (continued)

_7112/2021 / RTO A034510 07/11/21  07/15/21 M 8M RUKUS BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL

_7111/2021 / RTO A034507 07/11/21  07/15/21 N NASH BLACK/BROWN BEAGLE MIX

_7/24/2021 / EUTH A034512 07/11/21  07/15/21 M MATEO RED / WHITE AUST CATTLE DOG

_7/24/2021 | FOSTER A034495 07/10/21  07/14/21 S 15W JUPITER WHITE PIT BULL MIX

_7/18/2021/ A034503 07/10/21  07/16/21 S 8Y THELMA WHITE GERM SHEPHERD
TRANSFER

_ 7/23/2021 1 A034504 07/10/21  07/14/21 S 1Y 1M CHIHIRO TRICOLOR AUST CATTLE DOG MIX
TRANSFER

_7/13/2021 / RTO A034505 07/10/21  07/14/21 F CLEO BR BRINDLE BOXER/PIT BULL

127 A034489 07/09/21  07/13/21 N 2Y GOONIE BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL

_7117/2021 / FOSTER A034479 07/09/21  07/13/21 N 8Y HAROLD TAN COCKER SPAN

_7/10/2021 / RTO A034480 07/09/21  07/13/21 N 4Y BEAR GRAY LABRADOR RETR /POODLE STND

_7/10/2021 / RTO A034481 07/09/21  07/13/21 S 2Y ZOEY BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL

_7112/2021 / RTO A034485 07/09/21  07/15/21 M 2Y COcCO RED /WHITE PIT BULL

_7/9/2021/RTO A034483 07/09/21  07/13/21 F BEANA TAN / BR BRINDLE PIT BULL MIX

084 A033758 07/09/21  07/24/21 S 1Y 4M QUEENIE BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

_7/28/2021 1 A034477 07/08/21  07/12/21 N 1Y 1M HABANERO BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL MIX
TRANSFER

_7/16/2021 / EUTH A034475 07/08/21  07/12/21 M TAN / BLACK PIT BULL MIX

_7/24/2021 /| FOSTER A034468 07/08/21  07/12/21 S 4Y PORTIA TAN / WHITE PIT BULL

_7/24/2021 /| FOSTER A034469 07/08/21  07/12/21 N ™ RANGER BR BRINDLE / BLACK MASTIFF

_ 712072021/ A034472 07/08/21  07/12/21 S 1Y 1M RINNA GRAY / WHITE WEIMARANER MIX
TRANSFER

_7121/2021/ A034466 07/07/21  07/11/21 S 2Y SASHA BL BRINDLE PIT BULL
ADOPTION

_7/22/2021 /| FOSTER A034467 07/07/21  07/11/21 S 2Y THUMBELINA GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL

_ A-16 A034460 07/07/21  07/11/21 N 5Y DUNKAROO GRAY PIT BULL

026 A034462 07/07/21  07/11/21 S 5Y MIMOSA BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

_7/19/2021 / FOSTER A034463 07/07/21  07/11/21 S 2Y HIPHOP GRAY PIT BULL

_7/20/2021 / FOSTER A034464 07/07/21  07/11/21 S 1Y 1M SHE-RA BROWN BOXER

_7/8/2021/RTO A034455 07/07/21  07/13/21 F WANDA BLACK/WHITE AUST CATTLE DOG

__ 080 A034450 07/06/21  07/10/21 S 1Y 1M AZALIA BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL

178 A022059 07/06/21  07/21/21 S 5Y ROGUE BROWN /WHITE PIT BULL MIX

_7/5/2021/ RTO A034435 07/05/21  07/09/21 F CHULA BROWN / BLACK GERM SHEPHERD

_7/11/2021 / EUTH A034437 07/05/21  07/09/21 M BR BRINDLE PIT BULL

_ 7/24/2021 1 A034438 07/05/21  07/19/21 N 1Y 1M MAMBA BR BRINDLE CHIHUAHUA SH
ADOPTION
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gone
~7/6/2021/ RTO

_ 134
_7/15/2021 / EUTH

_7/24/2021/
ADOPTION
_7/21/2021 / EUTH

_7/9/2021/RTO
_7/5/2021/RTO

_7122/2021/
ADOPTION
_7/6/2021/ RTO

098
_ 7/16/2021 / EUTH
_ 7/16/2021 / FOSTER

 7/16/2021 /
ADOPTION
 7/5/2021 / RTO

_ 7/15/2021 / EUTH
 7/29/2021 / EUTH
 7/7/2021 / EUTH
129

 7/15/2021 / EUTH
o078

~ A-08

 7/2/2021 / TRANSFER
 7/3/2021/RTO

~ 7/25/2021 / FOSTER

_7/14/2021/
ADOPTION

_7/24/2021 1
ADOPTION

_7/29/2021 / EUTH

044

069
 7/2/2021/RTO
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A034431
A034432
A034433
A034428

A034429
A034430
A004927
A034423

A034424

A034425
A034426
A034418
A034419

A034421
A034422
A034409
A034410
A034411
A034412
A034413
A034414
A034415
A034416
A034403
A034404

A034405

A034407
A034408

A034401
A033840

07/04/21
07/04/21
07/04/21
07/03/21

07/03/21
07/03/21
07/03/21
07/03/21

07/03/21

07/03/21
07/03/21
07/02/21
07/02/21

07/02/21
07/02/21
07/02/21
07/02/21
07/02/21
07/02/21
07/02/21
07/02/21
07/02/21
07/02/21
07/01/21
07/01/21

07/01/21

07/01/21
07/01/21

07/01/21
07/01/21

Intakes between 7/1/2021 and 7/31/2021 (continued)

07/08/21
07/10/21
07/15/21
07/08/21

07/08/21
07/10/21
07/19/21
07/08/21

07/08/21

07/08/21
07/08/21
07/07/21
07/07/21

07/07/21
07/07/21
07/07/21
07/07/21
07/07/21
07/06/21
07/06/21
07/06/21
07/07/21
07/09/21
07/06/21
07/06/21

07/06/21

07/06/21
07/06/21

07/06/21
07/16/21

F
N

z wn £ zZ2z =m =z zZz £ Z

nw nu Zz2 2 Z2 »nw mZ 2 Z2 72

(@)]

6Y MYLA BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
8Y WELLINGTON GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
3Y ODIN YELLOW PIT BULL MIX

TAN / WHITE CHIHUAHUA SH

SMOKEY GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
oY CHIDO WHITE GERM SHEPHERD MIX
12Y RUFFALO GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL
BABY WHITE / BROWN PARSON RUSS TER/RAT
TERRIER
1Y 1M BRODY BLACK /WHITE PIT BULL MIX

BLACK /WHITE GERM SHEPHERD MIX

4Y HUNTRESS BLACK /TAN GERM SHEPHERD
6Y ASTRO TAN / SILVER YORKSHIRE TERR
DOOBIE BLACK/WHITE LABRADOR RETR MIX

TAN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

5Y KOOL-AIDE MA BROWN /WHITE PIT BULL MIX
WHITE / BR BRINDLE PIT BULL MIX

5Y JON HAMM TAN / BLACK GERM SHEPHERD
BLACK /WHITE PIT BULL

2Y SAMARA BLACK /WHITE PIT BULL MIX

2Y HECTOR BLACK /WHITE PIT BULL
TAN /WHITE AUST SHEPHERD MIX

5Y GHOST WHITE / BLACK PIT BULL

2Y HENRIETTA WHITE / BR BRINDLE AMER BULLDOG MIX

1Y 1M MRS. HANNAH CREAM WEST HIGHLAND MIX

1M CRYSTA WHITE / TAN PIT BULL MIX
BLACK/BROWN GERM SHEPHERD MIX

3Y GIMLET BR BRINDLE / WHITE AMERICAN STAFF
MIX

1Y 1M HEIDI WHITE / BLACK PIT BULL

2Y BULLET ORANGE / GRAY BELG MALINOIS MIX
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gone Intakes between 7/1/2021 and 7/31/2021 (continued)
Total animals =310
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